Licensed and Ordained Ministers

Asamoah, Angela

4720 Silver Oaks

Huber Heights, OH 45424
Phpne:

Email: ansasnappa@gmail.com

Baker, Lisa

648 N. 900

Union City, IN 47390
Phone: 937-423-7352
Email: Imbaker@uvmc.com

Balmer, Bettina

108 Brethren Church Road

Big Creek, KY 40914

Phone: 606-596-0738

Email: goodharvestcm@kyn.twcbc.com

Balmer, David

108 Brethren Church Rd.

Big Creek, KY 40914-9022

Phone: 606-596-0738

Email: balmer2001 @windstream.net

Beam, Nick

300 E Monument St.
Pleasant Hill, OH 45359-9616
Phone: 937-676-3305

Email: philcob@gmail.com

David Beebe

1434 W Rose Dr

Peru, IN 46970

Phone: 765-689-8480

Email: boringpreacher@aol.com

Bernhard, Fred

4937 Byreley Rd.

Arcanum, OH 45304-9709

Phone: 937-448-2834

Email: brnhfr@bethanyseminary.edu

Bitner, Bob

7474 Fannie Ave

Greenville, OH 45331-9321

Phone: 937-547-3360

Email: countrysidebikeshop@yahoo.com
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Bowling, Cleve

180 Little Creek Rd.
Big Creek, KY 40914
Phone: 606-598-1388

Bowman, Lee

383 North South Street
Wilmington,OH 45177
Phone: 937-239-8819

Bowman, Mark

11414 Old Dayton Rd.

New Lebanon, OH 45345-9693
Church Phone: 937-687-3690
Home Phone: 937-687-3557
Email: Mabowmanl7@yahoo.com

Bowser, Thomas L.

4224 Gorman Avenue
Englewood, OH 45322
Home phone: 937-832-9865
Cell phone: 937-684-5763
Email: tombowser@aol.com

Bowser, Paula

4224 Gorman Avenue
Englewood, OH 45322

Home Phone: 937-832-9865
Email: paulabowser7@aol.com

Brady, Steve

926 Gentlewinds Ct.

Lebanon, OH 45036-1323
Phone: 513-932-5334

Email: stevedbrady@yahoo.com

Brock, Sie Jr.

6426 St. Rt. 727

Pleasant Plain, OH 45162
Phone: 513-625-5341
Email: brock5341@fuse.net

Carver, John

1747 U S Route 12

Eaton, OH 45320-9287
Phone: 937-733-8604

Email: jcarverd@woh.rr.com



Chronister, James

2543 Payne Rd.

Hollansburg, OH 45332-9716
Church phone: 937-833-3215
Home phone: 937-997-2077

Email: preacherteacher@embargmail.com

Clasper-Torch, Leland
24 4th St.
Providence, Rl 02906-2832

Cloyd, Gary

624 State Route 127
Arcanum, OH 45304-9224
Church phone: 937-678-9945
Home phone: 937-548-2689
Email: gcloyd@castinecob.org

Collett, Arnold

1565 Lexington Ave

Troy, OH 45373

Home phone: 937-570-6675
Email: arnold.collett@gmail.com

Cruser, Roger

32138 State Route 41
Peebles, OH 45660-4747
Office phone: 937-217-4747
Email: rcruser24@gmail.com

Cummmings, David

1306 East Main St.

Greenville, OH 45331

Phone: 937-548-2348

Email: 1306em@centurylink.net

Cupp, Charles

816 Chestnut Circle
Greenville, OH 45331
Phone: 937-547-6244
Email: cjcupp@bhrcres.org

Dell, Phillip

21 E 2nd Street

West Alexandria, OH 45381-1223
Home Phone: 937-839-1531
Church Phone: 937-448-6179
Email: pdell@woh.rr.com

Denlinger, Daniel

P O Box 122

Eaton, OH 45320

Church phone: 937-456-5507

Home phone: 937-787-4277

Email: dan.denlinger@eatoncob.org

Donohoo, Douglas P.

2017 Crosswinds Ct.

Englewood, OH 45322-2235

Phone: 937-836-4604

Cell phone: 937-902-7413

Email: dougdonohoo@rocketmail.com

Downs, Tracy

3231 Regent St.

Kettering, OH 45409

Phone: 937-293-1085

Email: tpdowns@sbcglobal.net

Driggs, Lou

1880 St Rt 127

Eaton, OH 45320

Email: loujodriggs@embargmail.com

Driver, Brent

2220 n Main Ave

Sidney, OH 45365-1636
Church Phone: 937-492-9937
Home phone: 937-492-9738
Email: rvddvr@hotmail.com

Edwards, John

9245 Oakes Rd.

Arcanum, OH 45304-8919
Office phone: 937-947-1603
Home Phone: 937-698-4395
Email: edwards937@msn.com

Erbaugh, Nan

47 S Main St

West Alexandria, OH 45381-1243
Home: 937-839-4277

Cell: 937-336-0207

Email: nadaerbaugh@gmail.com



Erbaugh, Wendy Noffsinger

91 E Salem St,

Clayton, OH 45315

Phone; 937-832-8661

Email: wendy@noffbaughs.net

Farmer, Robert

1207 Imler Drive

Greenville, OH 45331

Email: rfarmer8@woh.rr.com

Fleming, Ronald

1800 Mink St South West
Pataskala, OH 43062

Cell: 614-747-0837

Email: fiddleray@yahoo.com

Fryman, Robert

404 Vinnie Ct

Brookville, OH 45309

Email: Robert_fryman@yahoo.com

Fullen, Daniel

300 Park St.

Lancaster, OH 43130

Phone number: 740-497-1596
Email: Daniel.fullen84@gmail.com

Gardner, Mark

404 Little League Drive

Eaton, OH 45320

Home phone number; 937-456-5904
Email: lifecoach@embargmail.com

Garrett, Dean

3198 St Rt 503 S

West Alexandria, OH 45381
Phone number: 937-839-4233
Email: deang2003@yahoo.com

Griffith, Terrilyn

158 Valleyview Drive

Dayton, OH 45405-3244
Phone number: 937-274-5167
Cell Number: 937-554-9791
Email: momcat31@gmail.com

Hazen, Lisa

3490 Far Hills Rd. Apt. 203
Dayton, OH 45429

Phone: 937-701-1361

Email: pastorlisahazen@mac.com

Heck, Dewayne

1625 St Rt 121

New Madison, OH 45346
Cell Phone: 937-673-6817
Email: oheck@twc.com

Heishman, Irv

7477 St Rt 201

Tipp City, OH 45322

Phone Numer: 540-383-1274
Email: heishfam@yahoo.com

Heishman, Nancy

7477 St Rt 201

Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone Number: 540-383-9632
Email: heishfam@yahoo.com

Hendricks, Seth

4207 Glenayre Drive

Englewood, OH 45322

Phone number: 765-994-9035

Email: seth@happycornerchurch.org

Hill, Carl

103 Deubner Rd.

Englewood, OH 45322

Phone: 937-329-8405

Email: potsdampastor@gmail.com

Hobert, Tad

6562 Detrick Jordan Pike
Springfield, OH 45502

Phone Number: 937-964-8032
Email: tadhobert@yahoo.com

Hodges, Kathy

14656 NW 150th Ln

Alachua, FL 32615

Phone number: 386-462-0596



Hodson, Michael

160 Carriage Crossing Way
Troy, OH 45373

Phone number: 937-339-7513

Hornbacker, Tara

615 National Rd.

Richmond, IN 47374

Phone Number: 765-983-1817

Email: hornbta@bethanyseminar.edu

Hostetter, Mike

6107 Phillipsburg-Union Rd.
Englewood, OH 45322

Phone Number: 937-836-6145

Email: salembrethren@peoplepc.com

Huffaker, John

1026 Chestnut Village
Greenville, OH 45331

Phone number: 937-547-6221

Hyre, Greg

6254 State Route 127

Arcanum, OH 45304

Office phone number: 937-678-9945
Home phone number: 937-547-9845
Email: ghyre@castinecob.org

Jenkins, Sandra

10817 Wilmington Rd.

Clarksville, OH 45113

Phone number: 937-725-7149
Email address: jmozart40@aol.com

Kee, Elizabeth

1101 Insco Loop

Blacklick, OH 43004

Phone number: 614-863-9525
Email: frevr39@wowway.com

Keller, Jon

860 Cartwright Ct.

Troy, OH 45373

Phone number: 937-417-0675
Email: jon.keller82@gmail.com

Kemmerer, Joy

3074 Burr Ct.

Kettering, OH 45420

Phone number: 937-298-7133
Email: joyk19599@aol.com

Kidwell, Bill

862 Chestnut Circle
Greenville, OH 45331

Phone number: 937-547-8631
Email: bill@oaklandchurch.org

King, Don

P O Box 106

411 North Main St.

Eldorado, OH 45321

Phone number: 937-273-5163
Email: pdking@myself.com

Lair, Steven

1013 E High St

Eaton, OH 45320

Email: stevelair@gmail.com

Lamb, Jeanne

49 Arlington Dirve

Franklin, OH 45005

Phone number: 937-746-0949
Email: jlamb1948@cinci.rr.com

Lancaster, Mark

4519 Sweet Potato Ridge Rd.
Englewood, OH 45322

Email: marklancasterl16@juno.com

Lewis, Linda

78 Huffman Ave

Dayton, OH 45403

Phone Number: 937-219-6719
Email: Lewsky0719@gmail.com

Liller, Susan

10923 Musselman Rd.

New Carlisle, OH 45344
Phone Number: 937-902-2240
Email: susan.liller@gmail.com



Lutz, Larry

208 N Brown School Rd

Vandalia, OH 45377

Cell phone number: 937-272-7791
Office phone number: 937-773-6342
Email Address: |hl7777 @netzero.net

Mambula, Musa

615 National Road West
Richmond, IN 47374

Phone: 717 434 2441

Email: musahyadziba@yahoo.com

McAdams, Ron

600 Flory Lane

Union, OH 45322

Phone number” 937-832-6341
Email: mcadamsr@hotmail.com

Menke, Barbara

6070 Routzong Rd.

Greenville, OH 45311

Phone number: 937-417-4995
Email: tom@menkeconsulting.net

Oren, Ken

1326 Roland St

Vandalia, OH 45377

Phone Number 937-692-8772

Home Phone Number; 937-890-8319
Email address: orenhome@sbcglobal.net

Oskin, Deb

1588 Fallhaven Dr

Columbus, OH 43235

Phone Number: 614-329-2966
Email: deb.oskin@gmail.com

Oskin, Mike

1588 Fallhaven Dr

Columbus, OH 43235

Phone Number: 614-707-6680
Email: mike.oskin.1588@gmail.com

Owens, Matthew

P OBox 11

Lewisburg, OH 45338

Phone Number: 937-336-9023

Email: matt.owens@eatoncob.org
Peacock, Martin

4245 Camden Rd.

Eaton, OH 45320

Phone Number: 937-456-6698

Penrod, Robert

1371 Eileen Drive
Beavercreek, OH 45434
Phone Number: 937-233-1422
Email: robertP1776@aol.com

Price, Tony

329 Love Rd.

New Paris, OH 45347

Phone Number: 937-733-7615
Email: pastortonyprice@gmail.com

Pyles, Tyowen

6090 Studebaker Rd

Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone Number: 937-845-1116
Email: trtapyles@gmail.com

Raker, Robert

39 E 2nd St.

West Alexandria, OH 45381

Email address: revrobraker@yahoo.com

Reid, Kathryn
3407 Chateau Drive
Waco, TX 76710

Reid, Stephen
3407 Chateau Drive
Waco, TX 76710

Reish, Todd

6108 U S Route 36
Greenville, OH 45331
Phone: 937-621-4172

Email: Todd.Reish@bhrc.org

Rike, Brody

6542 Howard Drive

Camden, OH 45311

Email address: pbrodyrike@gmail.com



Rosenberger, Bruce

366 Crescent Ct.

Westerville, OH 43081

Phone Number: 937-564-2309

Email: brucerosenbergerd2 @gmail.com

Rosenberger, Mary Sue

366 Crescent Ct.

Westerville, OH 43081

Phone Number: 937-417-1183

Email: marysuerosenberger@gmail.com

Royer, Kathryn

3209 Weaver Ft. Jefferson Rd.
Greenville, Oh 45331

Phone Number: 937-547-1304
Email: kathroyer@gmail.com

Rummell, Merle C.
POBox 14

Boston, IN 47324

Email: cliff@ruraltek.com

Sargent, Dennis

4944 So. Cobblestone Dr.
Zionville, IN 46077

Phone Number: 317-769-5860

Sayler, Barb

4519 Sweet Potato Ridge Rd.
Englewood, OH 45322

Phone Number: 707-843-0758
Email: barbsayler@juno.com

Saylor, Lee

6107 Phillipsburg-Union Road
Englewood, OH 45322

Phone Number: 937-540-4533
Email: iamleebob@gmail.com

Scalf, Dan

120 W Oakwood

Bradford, OH 45308

Email: bradfordcob@embargmail.com

Scarr, Jennifer

4977 Maplecreek Dr. Apt S
Trotwood, OH 45426

Email: jkscarrO7 @gmail.com

Sgro, John

1380 Hillside Drive

Greenville, OH 45331

Phone Number: 260-223-1114
Email: sgrojo@gmail.com

Shelton, John

7469 Zerber Rd.

Bradford, OH 45308

Phone Number: 937-448-2416
Email: jshelton7469@peoplepc.com

Sherck, Ron

421 Central Ave

Greenville, OH 45331

Phone number: 937-548-3583
Email: rgsherck2@gmail.com

Shetler, David

7478 St. Rt. 121

New Paris, OH 45347

Phone Number: 937-996-0187
Email: dshetler@brethren.org

Shumaker, Sheila

1431 W Main St

Troy, OH 45373

Phone Number: 937-335-8835
Email: SshumScuba@aol.com

Smith, Mel

4488 Owl Creek Rd.

Frankfort, OH 45628

Phone Number: 740-773-0159

Smith, Trent

5048 Old Salem Rd.

Clayton, OH 45315

Phone Number: 937-776-8990

Email: pastortrent@happycornerchurch.org



Spidel, Zach

33 S Garland Ave

Dayton, OH 45403

Phone Number: 937-430-5116
Email: zach.spidel@gmail.com

Stone, Steven

1721 Shenandoah Drive
Lexington, KY 40504

Phone Number: 859-271-9937
Email: stevebrady@yahoo.com

Timmons, Glenn

4481 Valleybrook Drive
Englewood, OH 45322

Phone Number: 937-832-2630
Email: gtimmonsl@woh.rr.com

Tyndall, Robert

116 Atkins Court

Springsboro, OH 45066

Phone Number: 937-748-2607
Email: sometyn@siscom.net

Tyner, Larry

4334 Longmeadow Lane
Dayton, OH 45430

Phone Number: 937-294-0708
Email: pastorlar@aol.com

Ullery, Victoria

107 W Sherry Drive
Trotwood, OH 45426

Phone Number: 937-837-1816
Email: Vlullery@aol.com

Ulrich, Dan

1305 Oaktree Drive
Greenville, OH 45331

Phone Number: 765-935-7438

Email: ulricda@bethanyseminary.edu

Ulrich, Paula

1305 Oaktree Drive
Greenville, OH 45331

Phone number: 765-935-7438
Email: paula.ulrich@bhrc.org

Van Ausdal, Stanley

3229 Avon Lane

Richmond, IN 47374

Phone Number; 765-993-9522
Email: stanvancob@aol.com

Vandermark, James

415 Sycamore St.

Greenville, OH 45331

Phone Number: 937-621-0158

Email: PastorlimVandermark@gmail.com

Veal, Doug

5680 Coach Drive W Apt B
Kettering, OH 45440

Phone Number: 330-806-1655
Email: dev002@gmail.com

Waite, John

12490 Old Columbus Rd.
South Vienna, OH 45369
Phone number: 740-852-3360

Walters, Ben

2307 Park Ave.

Cincinnati, OH 45206

Phone Number: 513-257-2683
Email: benjaminwalters@yahoo.com

Wenzel, Ron

1146 Sir Lockesley Drive
Miamisburg, OH 45342

Phone Number: 937-859-4297
Email: rlwenzel35@gmail.com

White, Randy

P O Box 905

Proctorville, OH 45669

Phone number: 937-238-0928
Email: whiterand@gmail.com

Wilges, Shawn

P O Box 572

Gratis, OH 45330

Phone Number: 937-884-5697
Email: stryperfan26@gmail.com

Wolf, Burton



820 Mill Ridge Circle

Union, OH 45322

Phone Number: 937-832-6383
Email: burtw417@yahoo.com
SouthernOhioBDM@gmail.com

Wright, Andrew

219 N Main St

New Carlisle, OH 45344
Phone Number: 937-845-1428
Email: awright236@aol.com

Yazell, Juanita

1268 Highland Ave

Dayton, OH 45410

Phone Number: 937-253-0827
Email: juanitay@woh.rr.com

Yingst, Belinda

404 Heather St

Englewood, OH 45322

Phone Number: 937-626-3643
Email: mayingst@gmail.com

Yingst, Michael

404 Heather St.

Englewood, OH 45322

Phone number: 937-554-2970

Yost, M. Dwayne

14170 S Highway 421

Manchester, KY 40962

Phone Number: 606-598-5765
Email: dwaynelaine.yost@gmail.com






